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PROPOSED NZ THOROUGHBRED RACING JUMPS PROGRAMME 
For the period 10 July – 1 November 2020  
Released by New Zealand Thoroughbred Racing on 13 May 2020 
 

 

 
SUPPORTING NOTE 
1. No planned Jumps schedule for the South Island in 2020. 

Date Venue Steeplechase Distance (m) Hurdle Distance (m) Notes

Fri, 10 July Wanganui Open Entry Hurdles (x2) 2400 & 3000

Sat, 18 July Te Rapa Open Entry Steeplechase 3900 Open Entry Hurdle 2800

Fri, 31 July Awapuni Restricted Open Steeplechase 4000 Restricted Open Hurdles 2800

Maiden Steeplechase 3200 Maiden Hurdles 2800

Sun, 2 August Te Aroha Maiden Steeplechase 3500 Maiden Hurdles 3100

Sat, 8 August Te Rapa Waikato Steeplechase 3900 Waikato Hurdles 3200

Sat, 22 August Awapuni Manawatu Steeplechase 4200 Awapuni Hurdles 2900

Maiden Steeplechase 3200 Maiden Hurdles 2800

Sun, 23 August Te Aroha 0-1 win Steeplechase 3500 0-1 win Hurdles 3100

Sat, 5 September Wanganui Open Entry Steeplechase 3800 Open Entry Hurdles 3000

Sat, 12 September Ellerslie Open Entry Steeplechase 4150 Open Entry Hurdles 3350

Sat, 19 September Hastings Hawke's Bay Steeplechase 4800 Hawke's Bay Hurdles 3100

Sun, 4 October Ellerslie Pakuranga Hunt Cup 4900 Open Hurdles 3350

Maiden Steeplechase 4150 Maiden Hurdles 2760

Sat, 10 October Hawera Restricted Open Steeplechase TBC Restricted Open Hurdles TBC

Sat, 17 October Ellerslie Great Northern Steeplechase 6400 Great Northern Hurdles 4190

0-1 win Steeplechase 4150 Maiden Hurdles 2760 Dependent on numbers a decision will be made on 1 August if this race will be a 0-1 win hurdle

Sun, 1 November Wanganui Wanganui Steeplechase 4100 Wanganui Hurdles 3000 National Jumps Day @ Wanganui

Maiden Steeplechase 3800 Maiden Hurdles 3000

Maiden Highweight TBC

Maiden Highweight TBC

Duke Of Gloucester Cup TBC

North CD


